
NBHA MT5 THOMSON ARENA 6-7-14

OPEN 1D
TAMMY JO CARPENTER PC SUN STREAKS 16.309 $182.00
IRIEY ANDERSON CASH 16.436 $136.50
TAMMY JO CARPENTER RANGERS FROSTED STAR 16.487 $91.00
ASHLEY SUDAN PENNY 16.676 $45.50
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 16.783
OPEN 2D
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX SUCCESS 16.812 $156.00
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY BAR DANDY 16.818 $117.00
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 16.939 $78.00
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANZ ECHOLS PINE 16.944 $39.00
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 17.031
QUINDEE AVERILL BUSTER 17.099
MCKLA GONZALES DAISY 17.112
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.266
SHARON GUENZLER MISS SADIE COMMAND 17.276
OPEN 3D
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 17.321 $104.00
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.409 $78.00
MANDY POTTS-MESSER PALOMA 17.455 $52.00
YVETTE VEGA TULE RIVER CHAMP 17.482 $26.00
KAYLA CRIDER ZOEY 17.501
EMILY TIEHEN HEART STREAKIN 17.589
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 17.606
TESA WIEFERICH MADDY 17.723
JOSIE ANDERSON JEWEL 17.92
MCKLA GONZALES HOLLYWOOD 17.987
KIM STICKLER RAINBOW MIRAGE 18.03
CRYSTAL TAYLOR STORMY 18.04
JULIE HEATON CZAR 18.065
IVY REDFIELD FRENCHY 18.14
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SPOOK NU DUALS 18.16
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 18.191
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.255
JENNA ASH BRI 18.27
OPEN 4D
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.325 $78.00
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.355 $58.50
STEPHANIE EISENZIMMER AMIGO 18.359 $39.00
AMANDA PETERS CASH 18.451 $19.50
ASHLEY SUDAN CHARGER 18.469
RACHEL THOMSON CALLIE 18.566
LAURIE TURNER BOONE 18.618
KAYCI WEST ECLISPE 18.765
TAMMY IVINS JESSIE 18.766
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.783
PORTIA MCCAFFREE DIGGER 18.823
JOAN MACKINNON KIT 19.006
KASSI ALBERTONI OLIVE 19.048
KRISTI NELSON CLAIRE 19.31



DALLAS HEINE LENA 19.337
SHARON GUENZLER DOCS DRIFTING BELL 19.525
CHANEL OLSON BURY THE HATCHET 19.585
WENDY MCCAFFREE EDDIE 19.594
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 20.517
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 22.593
CHRISTY FRANKLIN SLIM 22.831
MELISSA POTTS PATTY 22.9
STACIE STEVENS RUBY 23.113
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 916.231
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 917.017
SHAE ANDERSON HAILEY 917.222
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 918.069
HAILEY WEIBLE SUGAR 918.353
LYNNSEY DREILING DON’T U SASS ME 918.423
AMANDA PETERS REBA 920.352
CHANEL OLSON PLAYIN FOR KICKS 999.999
IRELAND ROOT ROCKFORD 999.999
JESSICA CREECH COWBOY 999.999

YOUTH 1D
IRIEY ANDERSON CASH 16.436 $63.00
YOUTH 2D
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 17.031 $54.00
MCKLA GONZALES DAISY 17.112
YOUTH 3D
MCKLA GONZALES HOLLYWOOD 17.987 $36.00
IRELAND ROOT ROCKFORD 18.041
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.325
YOUTH 4D
HAILEY WEIBLE DOCS DRIFTING BELL 19.317 $27.00
KENZIE LARSEN KOTA 21.043
BOBBI SUDAN-HARNETT PENNY 21.592
HALEY OLIGEE TC STORM SMASHER 22.964
HALEY WEIBLE SUGAR 917.646
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 999.999

SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 16.783 $68.40
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY BAR DANDY 16.818 $51.60
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 16.939
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.944
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.266
SENIOR 3D
JULIE HEATON CZAR 18.111 $39.60
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 18.191 $30.00
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.255
TAMMY IVINS JESSIE 18.487
LAURIE TURNER BOONE 18.618
SENIOR 4D
CHRISTY YOUNG BILLY 18.783 $28.80
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 20.517



KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 22.593
CHRISTY FRANKLIN SLLIM 22.831
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 917.017
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 918.069
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